Technical sheet
/ Standards
IEC 61243-1 (2009) VOLTAGE DETECTORS CAPACITIVE TYPE TO BE USED FOR VOLTAGES EXCEEDING 1 kV
A.C. CE: Compliance with European directives.
/ Use
These voltage detectors are designed for making sure that nominal voltage is indeed absent in a circuit in an HV
system between 50 kV and 765 kV (no-voltage verification):
• The device must detect any nominal voltage in a system or station.

Technical sheet
Advantages
Optimised indication that can be understood clearly in all working conditions:
• The indicator light is visible in all usual workingenvironments, in sunlight or fog, with a wide
visibilityangle.
• The 100 dB sound signal (from 1 metre) remainsaudible even over the noise of traffic or strong wind,
thanks to natural conduction by an acoustic “horn”.
Direct access to the cell and sealed electronicscompartment. When the cell is replaced, this
designprevents the following:
• accidental interchange of housing or circuitry;
• damage to electronic circuits;
• entry of humidity into the device when the cell ischanged outdoors.
Product reference Conditionnement Plage de
tension Désignation Couleur du
boîtier
HTAG063090F5 Without 63-90 kV HTAG Détecteur de tension HTB 63-90 kV Yellow
HTAG063090F5C Metallic case 63-90 kV HTAG Détecteur de tension HTB 63-90 kV Yellow
HTAG150150F5 Without 150 kV HTAG Détecteur de tension HTB 150 kV Red
HTAG150150F5C Metallic case 150 kV HTAG Détecteur de tension HTB 150 kV Red
HTAG225400F5 Without 225-400 kV HTAG Détecteur de tension HTB 225-400
kV Red
HTAG225400F5C Metallic case 225-400 kV HTAG Détecteur de tension HTB 225-400
kV Red
pentaesp.com